
F ü n f k a m p f

3. WM Qualifikation Erwachsene u. Jugend
vom 12.06. 2010 in Ingelheim

JM
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau 476,705 95 49,69 47,46/ 98 90 64,37
2 Fischer, Daniel Berlin-Brandenburg 467,745 90 47,93 45,67/ 94 95 63,43
3 Raddatz, Marvin Iffezheim 437,695 85 54,05 52,66/ 76 80 59,99
4 Leuthäuser. Dennis Berlin-Brandenburg 434,065 80 40,67 37,57/ 88 100 58,55
5 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau 433,675 80 49,64 44,05/ 94 85 53,99
6 Klimke, Max SFC Luckenau 432,540 75 53,00 50,70/ 86 80 58,56
7 Sexton, Michael Idar-Oberstein 429,075 70 51,94 49,03/ 90 75 62,07
8 Anthöfer, Markus Iffezheim 428,040 85 44,37 42,64/ 92 65 66,02
9 Bach, Christian Idar-Oberstein 425,995 70 50,52 41,52/ 88 80 63,97

10 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 416,945 85 43,15 37,64/ 88 75 58,77
11 Lattke, Jonas Berlin-Brandenburg 408,980 50 49,55 44,07/ 88 90 58,24
12 Kozmin,Maximilian ASV Goch 390,250 55 42,65 42,44/ 88 70 61,44
13 Weidermann, Hannes Meckl.-Vorpomm. 382,090 60 38,78 34,26/ 82 85 54,70
14 Ahlgrimm, Kevin Meckl.-Vorpomm. 356,420 25 40,43 40,37/ 90 75 57,08

JW
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Heyner, Bianca SFC Luckenau 378,855 60 41,99 37,92/ 86 65 58,63
2 Ramm, Lisa-Marie SFC Luckenau 373,410 70 36,17 35,21/ 88 60 56,02
3 Nitschke, Julia SFC Luckenau 353,820 55 36,30 34,24/ 88 60 53,52
4 Stein, Sarah SFC Luckenau 320,970 55 34,13 32,30/ 80 35 56,36
5 Raddatz,Meike Iffezheim 312,250 75 33,96 33,36/ 58 45 44,62
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S i e b e n k a m p f

3. WM Qualifikation Erwachsene u. Jugend
vom 12.06. 2010 in Ingelheim

JM
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau /739,485 476,705 58,34 55,25 99,46
2 Fischer, Daniel Berlin-Brandenb /686,600 467,745 57,40 56,05 70,27
3 Klimke, Max SFC Luckenau /681,395 432,540 54,09 52,10 95,11
4 Bach, Christian Idar-Oberstein /650,395 425,995 51,27 49,71 82,28
5 Kozmin,Maximilian ASV Goch /641,690 390,250 52,86 50,95 98,42
6 Weidermann, Hannes Meckl.-Vorpom /573,895 382,090 45,29 42,10 69,61
7 Raddatz, Marvin Iffezheim /544,745 437,695 54,51 52,54 0,00
8 Sexton, Michael Idar-Oberstein /533,925 429,075 55,50 49,35 0,00
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F ü n f k a m p f

3. WM Qualifikation Erwachsene u. Jugend
vom 11. - 13 Juni  2010 in Ingelheim

Damen
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 480,825 100 50,61 46,72/ 100 90 62,33
2 Gerlach, Jana SFC Luckenau 470,145 100 50,82 47,37/ 84 95 61,97
3 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 467,605 95 53,07 52,50/ 88 85 62,69
4 Opitz, Verena SFC Luckenau 460,965 90 47,46 46,12/ 98 90 59,59
5 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 424,535 90 54,06 52,67/ 82 65 53,87
6 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 422,435 90 46,73 46,57/ 82 85 48,09
7 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 410,040 75 41,92 40,74/ 86 75 60,92
8 Heyner, Bianca SFC Luckenau 378,855 60 41,99 37,92/ 86 65 58,63
9 Schmitt, Jasmin Berlin-Brandenburg 370,265 60 41,52 38,28/ 82 70 52,31

Herren
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 511,460 100 56,29 54,25/ 100 100 67,28
2 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 503,530 95 59,67 57,78/ 100 100 60,72
3 Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau 497,550 95 53,89 53,65/ 94 100 67,34
4 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 493,935 90 56,04 55,60/ 94 100 65,53
5 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 490,290 95 53,06 52,72/ 100 90 66,34
6 Klett, Jürgen Dillingen 489,470 95 56,74 51,21/ 96 95 63,68
7 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln 482,850 100 53,68 49,26/ 84 100 63,94
8 Weigel, Thomas Borussia Friedrichsfeld

e
482,000 90 52,01 51,57/ 98 100 60,28

9 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden 480,980 85 57,16 54,10/ 94 100 60,48
10 Neumann, Jan PSV Ratzeburg 477,560 85 55,83 54,67/ 90 90 68,04
11 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau 476,705 95 49,69 47,46/ 98 90 64,37
12 Balles Otmar AC Karden 476,290 100 49,03 48,76/ 96 85 65,00
13 Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leverkusen 476,210 70 59,25 56,23/ 94 95 67,82
14 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 474,585 95 51,53 49,64/ 96 90 61,61
15 Schmitt, Peter Berlin-Brandenburg 470,785 95 49,31 49,30/ 92 90 63,45
16 Dimmerling, Andre ASV Bingen 467,770 90 51,03 49,07/ 88 100 59,78
17 Fischer, Daniel Berlin-Brandenburg 467,745 90 47,93 45,67/ 94 95 63,43
18 Demin, Evgenij Borussia Friedrichsfeld

e
463,530 85 51,89 51,35/ 90 85 66,86

19 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 462,715 95 48,05 47,63/ 96 85 60,69
20 Tieseler, Daniel CC Peitz 462,335 90 52,72 50,35/ 82 95 61,51
21 Wagner, Frank Borussia Friedrichsfeld

e
459,835 65 60,07 57,93/ 90 85 67,89

22 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein 451,815 75 50,20 49,88/ 94 95 58,49
23 Töllner, Jonas MTV Schwabstedt 439,925 65 52,49 51,40/ 88 80 68,69
24 Klimpke, Max SFC Luckenau 432,540 75 53,00 50,70/ 86 80 58,56
25 Hüter, Torsten Borussia Friedrichsfeld

e
430,640 60 53,64 52,13/ 86 85 62,58

26 Sexton, Michael Idar-Oberstein 429,075 70 51,94 49,03/ 90 75 62,07
27 Hunsinger, Josef Idar-Oberstein 426,120 90 54,37 53,51/ 88 50 60,16
28 Mohr, Manfred Koblenz 413,840 75 47,78 47,77/ 86 75 54,86
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S i e b e n k a m p f

3. WM Qualifikation Erwachsene u. Jugend
vom 11. - 13 Juni  2010 in Ingelheim

Herren
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau /817,820 511,460 77,58 75,45 102,22
2 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau /806,145 503,530 78,95 74,52 99,43
3 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau /794,815 493,935 77,54 71,00 101,56
4 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghu /793,470 490,290 75,83 74,08 102,18
5 Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau /780,970 497,550 73,01 59,78 100,42
6 Visser, Wiebold BVO Emden /777,710 480,980 70,61 68,71 104,94
7 Neumann, Jan PSV Ratzeburg /776,490 477,560 75,64 70,14 102,10
8 Balles Otmar AC Karden /767,265 476,290 73,17 68,15 99,77
9 Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leve /766,445 476,210 73,69 72,86 95,79

10 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau /762,885 474,585 67,82 66,25 102,82
11 Demin, Evgenij Borussia Friedric /750,250 463,530 65,90 65,57 103,50
12 Klett, Jürgen Dillingen /745,630 489,470 58,30 53,08 96,52
13 Weigel, Thomas Borussia Friedric /742,805 482,000 61,41 57,00 94,93
14 Hildebrandt, Christian SFC Luckenau /739,485 476,705 58,34 55,25 99,46
15 Wagner, Frank Borussia Friedric /732,740 459,835 65,45 64,43 95,35
16 Schmitt, Peter Berlin-Brandenb /728,485 470,785 57,83 51,13 99,16
17 Tieseler, Daniel CC Peitz /707,055 462,335 48,95 48,23 98,36
18 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenb /699,840 462,715 55,15 51,91 86,71
19 Fischer, Daniel Berlin-Brandenb /686,600 467,745 57,40 56,05 70,27
20 Klimpke, Max SFC Luckenau /681,395 432,540 54,09 52,10 95,11
21 Mohr, Manfred Koblenz /645,055 413,840 55,24 52,84 82,09
22 Hasenhütl, Michael ASG Ford Köln /621,000 482,850 70,66 67,49 0,00
23 Dimmerling, Andre ASV Bingen /589,800 467,770 62,57 59,46 0,00
24 Töllner, Jonas MTV Schwabste /580,605 439,925 71,60 69,08 0,00
25 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein /575,195 451,815 62,56 60,82 0,00
26 Hunsinger, Josef Idar-Oberstein /542,640 426,120 58,95 57,57 0,00
27 Hüter, Torsten Borussia Friedric /540,160 430,640 55,22 54,30 0,00
28 Sexton, Michael Idar-Oberstein /533,925 429,075 55,50 49,35 0,00
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A l l r o u n d

3. WM Qualifikation Erwachsene u. Jugend
vom 11. - 13 Juni  2010 in Ingelheim

Damen
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 714,750 480,825 90 95,950
2 Opitz, Verena SFC Luckenau 669,355 460,965 85 82,260
3 Gerlach, Jana SFC Luckenau 666,770 470,145 65 87,750
4 Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 652,760 467,605 55 86,770
5 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 632,255 424,535 75 88,480
6 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 602,195 422,435 60 79,840

Herren
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 1.064,625 817,820 100 97,870
2 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 1.027,730 794,815 85 98,610
3 Neumann, Jan PSV Ratzeburg 1.009,775 776,490 95 92,190
4 Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau 1.003,965 780,970 95 85,330
5 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 1.000,745 806,145 80 76,400
6 Balles Otmar AC Karden 990,890 767,265 95 85,750
7 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 990,805 762,885 100 85,280
8 Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 989,475 793,470 75 80,670
9 Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leverku 987,345 766,445 85 90,600

10 Demin, Evgenij Borussia Friedrichsf 943,685 750,250 85 72,290
11 Wagner, Frank Borussia Friedrichsf 918,700 732,740 80 70,640
12 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 892,730 699,840 80 75,260
13 Mohr, Manfred Koblenz 819,490 645,055 60 76,290
14 Weigel, Thomas Borussia Friedrichsf 812,805 742,805 70 0,000
15 Hüter, Torsten Borussia Friedrichsf 691,085 540,160 25 83,950
16 Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein 640,195 575,195 65 0,000
17 Hunsinger, Josef Idar-Oberstein 617,640 542,640 75 0,000
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Multi-Zweikampf

3. WM Qualifikation Erwachsene u. Jugend
vom 11. - 13 Juni  2010 in Ingelheim

Damen
Name Verband/VereinPl. D8 D9-mMulti-2K

Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 233,9251 90 95,95

Opitz, Verena SFC Luckenau 208,3902 85 82,26

Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 207,7203 75 88,48

Gerlach, Jana SFC Luckenau 196,6254 65 87,75

Dürrwald, Sabrina CC Peitz 185,1555 55 86,77

Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 179,7606 60 79,84

Herren
Name Verband/VereinPl. D8 D9-mMulti-2K

Nagel, Jens SFC Luckenau 246,8051 100 97,87

Neumann, Jan PSV Ratzeburg 233,2852 95 92,19

Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 232,9153 85 98,61

Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 227,9204 100 85,28

Balles Otmar AC Karden 223,6255 95 85,75

Kelterer, Erek SFC Luckenau 222,9956 95 85,33

Harter, Michael ASV Bayer Leverkuse 220,9007 85 90,60

Maire-Hensge, Heinz VdSA Kellinghusen 196,0058 75 80,67

Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 194,6009 80 76,40

Demin, Evgenij Borussia Friedrichsfel 193,43510 85 72,29

von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 192,89011 80 75,26

Wagner, Frank Borussia Friedrichsfel 185,96012 80 70,64

Mohr, Manfred Koblenz 174,43513 60 76,29

Hüter, Torsten Borussia Friedrichsfel 150,92514 25 83,95

Hunsinger, Josef Idar-Oberstein 75,00015 75 0,00

Weigel, Thomas Borussia Friedrichsfel 70,00016 70 0,00

Schäfer, Horst Idar-Oberstein 65,00017 65 0,00
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